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VSAK

Name

Alexander Schmidt
Antonio Furino
Michael, jun. Maget
Julian Kratzer
Oswald, jun. Zeitler
Stefan Auhuber
Peter Hahn

Bernd Hardt
Robert Schmidt
Willi Dietrich

Peter Hochstatter
Anton Werner
Michael Ni3lbeck
Daniel Hahn
Bernhard Netter
Thomas Zeitler
Alexander Pape
Daniel Semmler
Kerstin Mayer
Dominik Christophel
Artur Schmidt
Franz Bernecker
Andreas Christl
Bernhard Huml
Heidi Meyer
Robert Templer
Cornelia Pape
Alexander Lehmair
Thomas Meyer
Wolfgang Kramer
Richard Bauer
Marc Kogler

Adolf Wagner
Johann Ferstl
Markus Weigl
Robert Musch

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club

KC Muhlhausen

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KG Dietfurt-Téging
KC Greding

KF Kipfenberg

KC Muhlhausen

KC Greding

DJK Titting

LK Lauterhofen

LK Lauterhofen

KC Dollnstein

KG Dietfurt-Téging

LK Lauterhofen

FSK Langenaltheim
KG Konstein-Wellheim
KF Kipfenberg

KC Dollnstein

KC Mihlhausen

KC Beilngries

LK Lauterhofen

DJK Titting

DJK Titting

KC Beilngries

KG Dietfurt-Téging
FSK Langenaltheim
KF Kipfenberg

KC Dollnstein

KC Greding

FSK Langenaltheim
KG Konstein-Wellheim
DJK Titting

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KF Kipfenberg

KG Dietfurt-Téging

KC Beilngries

KC Mihlhausen
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Spielercup Oberliga, 2025/26

Gold
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
197
179
173
171
163
161
159
158
154
149
149
144
141
139
139
135
135
135
134
131
131
130
130
128
124
122
122
121
121
116
114
112
111
110
109
109
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

VSAK

Alexander Vormstein
Gebhard Sandner
Fabian Pape
Jurgen Kogler
Bernhard Meyer
Simon Pfisterer
Erwin AblaBmeier
Gunther Gottwald
Thomas Holzmann
Aribert Arnold
Oswald, sen. Zeitler
Nadine Artmeier
Jirgen Bode
Peter Schroder
Sigismundo Costanzo
Jurgen Eichner
Chiara Heislbetz
Nathan Kerler
Markus Bauer
Alexander Hartl
Thomas Neumann
Herbert Bilke
Erwin Meier
Stefanie Hermann
Sophie Luther
Matthias Luther
Gerhard Resch
Ralf Pape

Jurgen Gldckner
Manuel Wenzel
Thorsten Vierring
Sven Posch

Bernd Posch
Jennifer Miedel
Irene Meier

Gerhard Donabauer

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KC Greding

DJK Titting

KC Dollnstein

KG Konstein-Wellheim
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Dollnstein

KC Beilngries

LK Lauterhofen

KC Greding

KC Beilngries

KF Kipfenberg

KC Beilngries

KC Muhlhausen

KF Kipfenberg

FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim
KG Dietfurt-Téging
KC Muhlhausen
KC Greding

KG Dietfurt-Téging
KG Dietfurt-Téging
KC Greding

KC Beilngries

KC Mihlhausen

KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

KG Konstein-Wellheim
KC Dollnstein

LK Lauterhofen

KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim
FSK Langenaltheim
KC Beilngries

KC Dollnstein

KG Konstein-Wellheim
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Daniel Hortig
Josef Hoh
Christoph Pape
Alfred Schmidt
Christina Gailler
Willi Schmidt
Heiko Posch
Xaver Bosl
Nicole Luther

VSAK

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

KC Beilngries

DJK Titting

KC Dollnstein

DJK Titting

KC Mihlhausen

KF Kipfenberg

FSK Langenaltheim
KC Greding

KC Dollnstein
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